Marking on Chip Tantalum Capacitor Body
Anode +
Voltage Code
Rated Voltage
CA45U Low ESR Chip Tantalum Capacitors (SMD Tantalum Capacitors)
Operating Standard: QJ/PWV330-2010
Factory quality control system: Military Standard GJB9001C-2017
Meets RoHS , Reach requirement

0050: 50VDC
0010: 10VDC
How to order
151: mean 150mΩ (0.15Ω )
Low ESR code in mΩ
202: mean 2000mΩ (2Ω )
750: mean 75mΩ (0.075Ω )
000C: C case
000D: D case
000E: E case
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211